2 LUCART

PROFESSIONAL

EASY2640G

C-Fold hand towels
Cod. 862095E

HT C LUP EASY 2640G 176x15
Last update: 20/02/2023
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PRODUCT

Raw material

Raw material colour
No. of ply

Glued plies

Total GSM

Average grams per ply
Country Of Origin
PACK DETAILS
Pieces per pack

Pack paper weight
Type of packaging
Packaging weight
CASE DETAILS / DATI COLLO
Packs per case

Type of case packaging
Packaging weight
Total case weight
Commodity Code
PALLET DETAILS
Type of pallet

Cases per pallet

Cases per layer

Layers per pallet

Recycled Pulp Type of embossing
Green Embossing decoration
1 Sheet height
N/A Sheet length
36 Certification
36 Whiteness degree
Italy

176 sheets Total pack weight
420 gr Pack width
Plastic Pack depth

2gr Pack height

15 Case width
Boxed Case depth
478 gr Case height

6,808 gr EAN code
48182099

UK Standard Column gross weight
80 Column height (pallet not included)
10 Column height (pallet included)
8 Pallets per column

Macro
N/A
220 mm
310 mm
CHSA
N/A

422 gr
100 mm
220 mm

100 mm

400 mm
300 mm
230 mm

5036479014267

570 kg
184 cm

200 cm

Lucart Hygiene Ltd.

wivnerlucartgroup. com

Registered Mumber 3123861
VAT Number: 6616205 50

Registered office, Headquarter and Factory:

Blackmore Park, Hanley Swan

Mahrern, Worcestershire WRE OEF - England
T +44(0) 1684 8533 797

F +44([0) 01684 853 593

CHSA

Cleaning and Hygiene
Suppliers Association




